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HUB USB 3.0 PAPW4A-
U3-015-BK-EP

SILICON OIL SILICONE-
OIL/300 SPRAY 300 ml AG

TERMOPASTY

29.28 PLN
29.28 PLN

22.90 PLN
22.90 PLN

Package  ...  Spray 300 ml  

Connectors  • 1 x plug - USB-A
• 4 x socket - USB-A  ...  

Length of the cable  15 cm  ...  
USB standard  3.0   ...  

Application  ...  

Lubrication, Pulling wires,
Elimination of corona
discharges and eddy-
currents, Protection against
moisture ingress, Extrusion
and vacuum forming of
plastics  

Main features  ...  
Spray formulation with a
straw for easy application in
hard-to-reach places  

Weight  0.035 kg  0.28 kg  
Dimensions  98  x 34  x 13 mm  Ø 53  x 237 mm  
Manufacturer / Brand  ORICO  AG TERMOPASTY  
Guarantee  2 years  ...  
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